onabet cream uses in tamil

```
<p&gt;&#215;&lt;/p&gt;
<p&gt;Last modified 9/14/2021 (view archived versions) 1.Introduction1.1 Que
stions.</p&qt;
<p&gt;This website is owned and operated by 24 Hour Fitness USA, LLC.&lt;/p&g
<p&gt;lf &#128180; you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Poli
cy, feel free to email us at cpm24hourfit.</p&gt;
<p&gt;com, or contact us &#128180; by mail at the following address:24 Hour
FitnessP.O.</p&gt;
<p&gt;Box 2689Carlsbad, CA 920181.2 Scope.&lt;/p&gt;
<p&gt;This Privacy Policy applies only to information we collect &#128180; t
hrough electronic or digital means, including our website located at www.24hourf
itness.</p&qt;
<p&gt;com, certain 24 Hour Fitness affiliated sites accessible through this &
#128180; website, such as our mobile website, mobile applications (including, w) Tj T* BT /
80; means of communication that we control and that contain a link to this Priv
acy Policy (collectively referred to in this 💴 Policy as our "Digi) Tj T* BT /F1
<p&qt;Unless disclosed otherwise, our affiliated sites are governed by this P
rivacy Policy.</p&gt;
<p&gt;Our Digital Properties may contain &#128180; links to third party site
s or are hosted on platforms or devices that are not owned or controlled by 24 &
#128180; Hour Fitness.</p&gt;
<p&gt;Please be aware that we are not responsible for the privacy or other pr
actices of such other sites.</p&gt;
<p&gt;We encourage &#128180; you to be aware when you leave our Digital Prop
erties and to read the privacy statements of each and every 💴 website t
hat you visit.</p&gt;
<p&gt;In addition, we are not responsible for the information practices of ot
her organizations, such as Facebook, Apple, 💴 Google, Microsoft, RIM, o
r any other app, social media platform, operating system, wireless service, or d
evice developer, manufacturer, or provider.1.</p&gt;
<p&gt;3 &#128180; No Information From Children Under Age 13.&lt;/p&gt;
<p&gt;If you are under the age of 13, please do not attempt to register &#128
180; at 24 Hour Fitness or provide any personal information about yourself to u
s.</p&gt;
<p&gt;lf we learn that we have collected personal &#128180; information from
a child under the age of 13, we will promptly delete that information.</p&gt
<p&gt;If you believe we might have &#128180; any personal information from a
child under the age of 13, please email us at cpm24hourfit.</p&gt;
```

cc.24 Hour